
MVC Mississippi Divisional
Varsity Girls     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/17/2024     Sunny 17MPH S 66°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Senior                 1    2    3    6    8    9   18   =  20    1:33:31      18:42      0:44
    2   Linn-Mar Marion                5   12   13   15   17   19   21   =  62    1:39:30      19:54      1:32
    3   Iowa City Liberty              7   11   14   22   23   24   25   =  77    1:40:41      20:08      1:52
    4   Iowa City West                10   16   20   30   38   41   47   = 114    1:44:37      20:55      3:30
    5   Xavier Cedar Rapids            4   26   35   37   43   44   49   = 145    1:48:25      21:41      4:55
    6   Epworth Western Dubuque       27   28   32   34   36   40   42   = 157    1:48:58      21:48      1:18
    7   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          29   31   33   39   45   46   48   = 177    1:52:15      22:27      2:19

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emma Chesterman              F   JR    Dubuque Senior                    18:20      5:54
      2       2   Claire Hoyer                 F   SR    Dubuque Senior                    18:24      5:55
      3       3   Emily Gorton                 F   SR    Dubuque Senior                    18:43      6:02
      4       4   Mia Deegan                   F   JR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               18:46      6:02
      5       5   Hailey Kozloski              F   SO    Linn-Mar Marion                   18:53      6:05
      6       6   Nevaeh Kessler               F   JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:00      6:07
      7       7   Chelsea Vedepo               F   SO    Iowa City Liberty                 19:02      6:08
      8       8   Briel Bechen                 F   JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:04      6:08
      9       9   Lise Hoyer                   F   SO    Dubuque Senior                    19:14      6:11
     10      10   Kate Van Waning              F   JR    Iowa City West                    19:14      6:11
     11      11   Mimi Marquardt               F   SR    Iowa City Liberty                 19:48      6:22
     12      12   Gabby Mauren                 F   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                   19:57      6:25
     13      13   Anna Temple                  F   FR    Linn-Mar Marion                   19:59      6:26
     14      14   Clara Welch                  F   SR    Iowa City Liberty                 20:11      6:30
     15      15   Leah Paulson                 F   JR    Linn-Mar Marion                   20:16      6:31
     16      16   Kalli Titus                  F   SR    Iowa City West                    20:21      6:33
     17      17   Addie Domer                  F   JR    Linn-Mar Marion                   20:25      6:34
     18      18   Stella Weber                 F   JR    Dubuque Senior                    20:31      6:36
     19      19   MacKenzie Tristan            F   FR    Linn-Mar Marion                   20:32      6:36
     20      20   Susanna Olson                F   SO    Iowa City West                    20:37      6:38
     21      21   Brynna Gander                F   FR    Linn-Mar Marion                   20:39      6:39
     22      22   Elsie Bisgard                F   FR    Iowa City Liberty                 20:45      6:41
     23      23   Peyten Eide                  F   JR    Iowa City Liberty                 20:55      6:44
     24      24   Madelyn Johnson              F   SR    Iowa City Liberty                 20:59      6:45
     25      25   Carleigh Maher               F   JR    Iowa City Liberty                 21:04      6:47
     26      26   Cayleigh O'Brien             F   SO    Xavier Cedar Rapids               21:07      6:48
     27      27   Katie McKenna                F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:10      6:49
     28           Anna Buchholz                F   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                   21:12      6:49
     29      28   Kasey McIlrath               F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:12      6:50
     30           Bella Cole                   F   SO    Linn-Mar Marion                   21:13      6:50
     31           Ashlyn Brubaker              F   SO    Iowa City Liberty                 21:23      6:53
     32           Nora Brown                   F   JR    Iowa City Liberty                 21:23      6:53
     33      29   Emma Manthe                  F   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:31      6:56
     34      30   Mia Ahn                      F   FR    Iowa City West                    21:40      6:59
     35           Ellie Scott                  F   JR    Linn-Mar Marion                   21:44      7:00
     36           Emerson Adams                F   JR    Iowa City Liberty                 21:48      7:01
     37      31   Erin Arnold                  F   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:52      7:02
     38      32   Ella Sprank                  F   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:58      7:04
     39      33   Ramsay Geater                F   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:09      7:08
     40      34   Peyton Dasilva               F   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           22:10      7:08
     41      35   Maeve Ainsworth              F   FR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               22:18      7:11
     42      36   Kaitlyn Thole                F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           22:28      7:14
     43      37   Lulu Rozeboom                F   JR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               22:34      7:16
     44      38   Stella Hunter                F   SR    Iowa City West                    22:44      7:19
     45      39   Olivia Hallam                F   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:53      7:22
     46      40   Ahsha Kluesner               F   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           22:55      7:22
     47      41   Sadie Abbas                  F   SO    Iowa City West                    23:01      7:25
     48      42   Lorilei Smith                F   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           23:04      7:26
     49           Katy Brunsman                F   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           23:12      7:28
     50      43   Eleanor Pfab                 F   SO    Xavier Cedar Rapids               23:40      7:37
     51      44   Claire Kucharski             F   FR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               23:45      7:39
     52      45   Avery Campbell               F   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:50      7:40
     53           Paige Koetz                  F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           24:11      7:47
     54      46   Ellison Pierce               F   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:12      7:47
     55      47   Savannah Mathias             F   FR    Iowa City West                    24:16      7:49
     56      48   Emerson Blocker              F   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:35      7:55
     57      49   Lucy Oehler                  F   SR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               25:00      8:03
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MVC Mississippi Divisional
Varsity Girls     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/17/2024     Sunny 17MPH S 66°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   20
    1    Emma Chesterman F, JR          18:20  5:54
    2    Claire Hoyer F, SR             18:24  5:55
    3    Emily Gorton F, SR             18:43  6:02
    6    Nevaeh Kessler F, JR           19:00  6:07
    8    Briel Bechen F, JR             19:04  6:08
    9    Lise Hoyer F, SO               19:14  6:11
   18    Stella Weber F, JR             20:31  6:36

  2) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   62
    5    Hailey Kozloski F, SO          18:53  6:05
   12    Gabby Mauren F, SR             19:57  6:25
   13    Anna Temple F, FR              19:59  6:26
   15    Leah Paulson F, JR             20:16  6:31
   17    Addie Domer F, JR              20:25  6:34
   19    MacKenzie Tristan F, FR        20:32  6:36
   21    Brynna Gander F, FR            20:39  6:39
         Anna Buchholz F, SR            21:12  6:49
         Bella Cole F, SO               21:13  6:50
         Ellie Scott F, JR              21:44  7:00

  3) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =   77
    7    Chelsea Vedepo F, SO           19:02  6:08
   11    Mimi Marquardt F, SR           19:48  6:22
   14    Clara Welch F, SR              20:11  6:30
   22    Elsie Bisgard F, FR            20:45  6:41
   23    Peyten Eide F, JR              20:55  6:44
   24    Madelyn Johnson F, SR          20:59  6:45
   25    Carleigh Maher F, JR           21:04  6:47
         Ashlyn Brubaker F, SO          21:23  6:53
         Nora Brown F, JR               21:23  6:53
         Emerson Adams F, JR            21:48  7:01

  4) Iowa City West                    Score =  114
   10    Kate Van Waning F, JR          19:14  6:11
   16    Kalli Titus F, SR              20:21  6:33
   20    Susanna Olson F, SO            20:37  6:38
   30    Mia Ahn F, FR                  21:40  6:59
   38    Stella Hunter F, SR            22:44  7:19
   41    Sadie Abbas F, SO              23:01  7:25
   47    Savannah Mathias F, FR         24:16  7:49

  5) Xavier Cedar Rapids               Score =  145
    4    Mia Deegan F, JR               18:46  6:02
   26    Cayleigh O'Brien F, SO         21:07  6:48
   35    Maeve Ainsworth F, FR          22:18  7:11
   37    Lulu Rozeboom F, JR            22:34  7:16
   43    Eleanor Pfab F, SO             23:40  7:37
   44    Claire Kucharski F, FR         23:45  7:39
   49    Lucy Oehler F, SR              25:00  8:03

  6) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  157
   27    Katie McKenna F, SR            21:10  6:49
   28    Kasey McIlrath F, SR           21:12  6:50
   32    Ella Sprank F, SO              21:58  7:04
   34    Peyton Dasilva F, FR           22:10  7:08
   36    Kaitlyn Thole F, SR            22:28  7:14
   40    Ahsha Kluesner F, FR           22:55  7:22
   42    Lorilei Smith F, SO            23:04  7:26
         Katy Brunsman F, JR            23:12  7:28
         Paige Koetz F, SR              24:11  7:47

  7) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  177
   29    Emma Manthe F, SO              21:31  6:56
   31    Erin Arnold F, JR              21:52  7:02
   33    Ramsay Geater F, JR            22:09  7:08
   39    Olivia Hallam F, JR            22:53  7:22
   45    Avery Campbell F, SO           23:50  7:40
   46    Ellison Pierce F, JR           24:12  7:47
   48    Emerson Blocker F, JR          24:35  7:55

 Incomplete Teams:
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